
Baraonda

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 11

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 9

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Alberi Claudio (10/029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 24 54 2,25

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 20 46 2,30

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 20 27 1,35

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 12 24 2,00

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 12 10 0,83

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 8 7 0,88

Alberi Claudio 10/029 0 0 0,00

E Allora To'

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 12

Bettacchini Lorenzo (06/1149) 3 7 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 10

Battini Andrea (10/024) 1 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0

Cestini Gregorio (10/146) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 8

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Valentina (10/052) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 7

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 1 1 4 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Falleri Michela (10/051) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Pernici Guido (06/241) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quacquarni Marco (10/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 24 60 2,50

Bettacchini Lorenzo 06/1149 21 37 1,76

Battini Andrea 10/024 7 16 2,29

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 6 14 2,33

Cestini Gregorio 10/146 9 13 1,44

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 5 10 2,00

Paoloni Valentina 10/052 8 8 1,00

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 8 7 0,88

Falleri Michela 10/051 4 5 1,25

Pernici Guido 06/241 4 5 1,25

Quacquarni Marco 10/020 0 0 0,00

I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 4 4 4 8 1 3 4 10 4 6 4 4

Morini Mattia (10/050) 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 9 3 2

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4

Robellini Diego (10/048) 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 5 1 2

Massetti Giacomo (10/088) 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 2 1 4 2

Raini Giacomo (06/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposito Francesco 10/047 21 35 1,67

Morini Mattia 10/050 18 29 1,61

Robellini Mattia 10/049 18 22 1,22

Robellini Diego 10/048 16 19 1,19

Battistoni Michela 10/046 7 10 1,43

Massetti Giacomo 10/088 16 6 0,38

Raini Giacomo 06/399 0 0 0,00



Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 2 5 4 6 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 0

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 1

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 2 0 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 4

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 2 5 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 16 20 1,25

Mori Cinzia 06/381 18 20 1,11

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 16 16 1,00

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 10 15 1,50

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 8 11 1,38

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 14 11 0,79

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 6 10 1,67

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 8 9 1,12


